
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE TV FILM AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 30th August 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Dominic Keating signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Louise Fletcher signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Deep Space Nine colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Anthony Montgomery 10x8 inch Star Trek Enterprise colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Patricia Tallman 10x8 inch signed Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Missi Pyle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Jaime Pressly signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

7 - Rosamund Pike signed 10x8 inch Doom colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Billie Piper signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Paula Patton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

10 - Imogen Poots signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

11 - Martha Plimpton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

12 - Kelly Reilly signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

13 - Michelle Ryan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

14 - Laura Vandervoort signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

15 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

16 - Cerina Vincent signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

17 - Deborah Watling signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

18 - Lindsay Wagner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

19 - Dee Wallace signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

20 - Mia Wasikowska signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

21 - Rod Steiger signed album page  10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

22 - Debbie Reynolds signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

23 - Jane Wyman signed album page and 10x8 inch black and white unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Johnnie Ray signed album page and 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Rod Steiger and Geraldine Fitzgerald signed black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

26 - Bryan Forbes and Nanette Newman signed vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

27 - Sam J Jones signed 10x8 inch The Spirit black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

28 - Fredric Lehne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

29 - Daniel Kash signed 10x8 inch Due South colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

30 - Kara Tointon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

31 - Julie McNiven signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

32 - Shirley Henderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

33 - Amy Nuttall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

34 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

35 - Olivia Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

36 - Robin Weigert signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

37 - Estella Warren signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

38 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

39 - Omari Hardwick signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

40 - Armie Hammer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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41 - Mark Harmon signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Mathew Horne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Tavi Gevinson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

44 - Emily Proctor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

45 - Piper Perabo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

46 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

47 - Sarah Parish signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

48 - Deanna Durbin signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

49 - Kelly Preston signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

50 - Ed Helms signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

51 - Ron Harper signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

52 - Christopher Heyerdahl signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - Jackie Earle Haley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Jon Heder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

55 - David Hess signed 10x8 inch Swamp Thing colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

56 - Andrew Howard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

57 - Ian Hart signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

58 - Garrett Hedlund signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

59 - Justin Hartley signed 10x8 inch Smallville colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

60 - Ethan Hawke signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

61 - Aldis Hodge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

62 - Dennis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

63 - Dennis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

64 - Anne Marie Duff signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

65 - Samantha Ferris signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

66 - George Takei signed Star Trek 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

67 - Olivia Thirlby signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

68 - Christine Taylor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Lana Wood signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - Julie Walters signed Just Like a Woman 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

71 - Anna Walton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

72 - Jean Hersholt signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - June Whitfield signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

74 - Julie Harris signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

75 - Bob Hope signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

76 - Buddy Hackett signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

77 - John H Johnson signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

78 - Angie Dickinson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Vera Day signed 12x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

80 - Agyness Deyn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

81 - Poppy Delevingne signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Kate Dickie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - Fran Drescher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

84 - Karen Dotrice signed 10x8 inch Mary Poppins colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Rosario Dawson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - Kristen Davis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

87 - Kathleen Robertson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Janice Dickinson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Stephen Fry signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Jason Flemyng signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

91 - Jeff Fahey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Derek Fowlds signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Adrian Grenier signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Ioan Gruffud signed 10x8 inch Mr Fantastic colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Greg Grunberg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Phil Glenister signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Gil Gerard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Danny Dyer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Hugh Dancy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - James Badge Dale signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Matt Damon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - Andrew Divoff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Ted Danson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Thomas Dekker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

105 - Brian Dennehy signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Cedric the Entertainer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

107 - Ryan Eggold signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Fares Fares signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Colin Firth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Colin Farrell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - Jesse Tyler Ferguson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

112 - Neil Fingleton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

113 - Vincent D'Onofrio signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Warwick Davis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

115 - Patrick Duffy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

116 - Alan Cumming signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Mackenzie Crook signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - Steve Cardenas signed 10x8 inch Power Ranger colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - Vincent Cassel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - Brian Cox signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch black and white  photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Billy Crudup signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Common signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Ben Browder signed Stargate SG-1 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Bruce Boxleitner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - John Bishop signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Jamie Bell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Adam Brown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Nicholas Brendon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - David Anders signed Alias 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Eric Bana signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - Richard Grieco signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

133 - Peter Gallagher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Gary Graham signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - John Glover signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Burn Goodman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Katie Holmes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Gaby Hoffmann signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Sally Hawkins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Linda Hayden signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Allison Janney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - Keira Knightley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

143 - Diane Kruger signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Patsy Kensit signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Carol Kane signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Catherine Keener signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

147 - Liana Liberato signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Montserrat Lombard signed 10x8 inch Ashes to Ashes colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Nia Long signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

151 - Laura Linney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Ali Larter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - Natasha Lyonne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

154 - Cloris Leachman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Sarah Louise Madisan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

156 - Jean Marsh signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Rose McGowan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

158 - Laurie Metcalf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

159 - Jacqueline McKenzie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

160 - Bryshere Y. Gray signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Eve Myles signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

162 - Jennifer Metcalf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

163 - Christina Milian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Nell McAndrew signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - Sienna Miller signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Jenny McCarthy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - Julianna Margulies signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

169 - Helena Mattsson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Mercedes McNab signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Cindy Morgan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Katy Mixon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Hayley Mills signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Elisabeth Moss signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Leslie Mann signed How to be single 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Julianne Nicholson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

177 - Barbara Nedeljakova signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

178 - Cynthia Nixon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Ahna O'Reilly signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

180 - Tamsin Outhwaite signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

181 - Denise Van Outen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Sophie Okenedo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Denis Leary signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

184 - Lorenzo Lamas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - Matt LeBlanc signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

186 - Kellan Lutz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

187 - Mario Lopez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - Jon Lovitz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

189 - Marshall Lancaster signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - John Larroquette signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Eugene Levy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Jude Law signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

193 - Shia LaBeouf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Chad Lindberg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Joel Kinnaman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Mark Lutz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Logan Lerman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Greg Kinnear signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Richard Kind signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Will Kemp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Johnny Knoxville signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Peter Kwong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Vincent Kartheiser signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Stacey Keach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

205 - Chris Klein signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Keith Lemon signed Celebrity Juice 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - David Lyons signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Greg Kinnear signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Dave Koechner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Bert Kwouk signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

211 - Rory Kinnear signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Diego Klaitenhoff signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Kevin Kline signed Soapdish 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Max Irons signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Tilda Swinton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

218 - Ian Carmichael signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

219 - Toby Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Gary Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo,. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Oshea Jackson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Jake Johnson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Chris Judge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Mena Suvari signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Marjean Holden signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Helen Hunt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Ann Blyth signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Tommy Butch Bond signed  10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Joan Bennett signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Jammie Kennedy signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Anil Kapoor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - David Keith signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

233 - Jimmy Kimmel signed 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - Ashton Kutcher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Martha Hyer signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Lynda Day George signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Natasha Gregson Wagner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Susan Ward signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Lena Horne signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Mercedes McNab signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Bebe Newirth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Tina O'Brien signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Elena Kampouris signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Keeley Hawes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Katherine Heigl signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - Melissa George signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Rebecca Gayheart signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Melissa Hart signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - Torri Higginson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

250 - Robin Wright Penn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Ian Carmichael signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Ari Graynor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Jean-Pierre Cassel signed 8x6 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Dick Van Dyke signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

256 - George Cole signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Cyril Cusack signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Richard Chamberlain signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Leslie Caron signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Isabella Rossellini signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Molly Sims signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Jodie Prenger signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Stephanie Powers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Nicolette Sheridan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Morgan Saylor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Ossie Davis signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Kristi Swanson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Emma Thompson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

269 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Mary Louise Parker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Imelda Staunton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Joely Richardson signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Michelle Rodriguez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Nick Jonas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Gregory Itzin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Kris Kristofferson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Orlando Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Herb Jefferson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

279 - Thomas Jane signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Martin Klebba signed 10x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Ken Jeong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Tom Weston Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Joshua Jackson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Chris Judge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Michelle Forbes signed True Blood 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Hensley Shuler signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Denis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Melissa Joan Hart signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Amy Nutall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - John Leguizamo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Justin Long signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Shailene Woodley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Brooke Vincent signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

297 - Catherine Tate signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Gabrielle Union signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Charlene Tilton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Kathleen Turner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - CJ Gutteridge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Linda Gray signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Sarah Jessica Parker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

304 - Nia Peeples signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Parker Posey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Amanda Peet signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Teresa Palmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - Maggie Gyllenhaal signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Meagan Good signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Susannah York signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Rachel Weisz signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Robin Weigert signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - Michelle Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Emily Watson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Clea DuVall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Anne Marie Duff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Carmen Electra signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Anna Faris signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Shannon Elizabeth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Kate Findlay signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Jo Frost signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Anna Friel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Melissa Fumero signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Calista Flockhart signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - Isla Fisher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Rhonda Fleming signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - Fenella Fielding signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Tara Fitzgerald signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Liz Fraser signed 10x7 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Jennifer Garner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

332 - Jaime Winstone signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Katie Downes signed Playboy 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Catherine Deneuve signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Caprice signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Alana Curry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Nicki Clyne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Gemma Chan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Charisma Carpenter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Fearne Cotton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Kristin Chenoweth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Kristin Cavallari signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Stockard Channing signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - Wendi McLendon-Covey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - Christa Campbell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Nathalie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

347 - Myanna Buring signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

348 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - Angelica Bridges signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Jennifer Beals signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Lake Bell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Claire Bloom signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Kristin Bauer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Sharon Stone signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

355 - Kristie Swanson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

356 - Barbara Shelley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Mary Steenburgen signed "Dead of Winter" 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Jamie-Lynn Sigler signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Amy Seimetz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Jane Seymour signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

361 - Jessica Szohr signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

362 - Brenda Strong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

363 - Sarah Snook signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Nikki Sanderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Vanessa Redgrave signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Miranda Raison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

367 - Krysten Ritter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Amy Ryan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

369 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

370 - Teryl Rothery signed Stargate SG1 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - Jurnee Smollett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Una Stubbs signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Tracey Scoggins signed Babylon 5 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

374 - Shirley Jones signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

375 - Kurt Kreuger signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

376 - Frances Langford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

377 - Joan Leslie signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Michele Lee signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

379 - John McCallum signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

380 - Donna Mills signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - Bob Newhart signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - George Nader signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Edmund Purdom signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

384 - Janis Paige signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

385 - Vera Ralston signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

386 - Jason Robards signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

387 - Sue Ryder signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

388 - Roy Rogers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

389 - Robert Sterling signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

390 - Fred Schepisi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Daniel J Trevanti signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Claire Trevor signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Shelley Winters signed 10x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Efrem Zimbalist Jr. signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

396 - Amber Benson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Malin Akerman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Dominique Swain signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - Claire Sweeney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

401 - Kyra Sedgewick signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

402 - Alia Shawkat signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

404 - Nicolette Sheridan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

405 - Lee Lee Sobieski signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

406 - Susan Sarandon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

407 - Molly Shannon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

408 - Zoe Saldana signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - Catherine Schell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Chloe Sims signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - Katee Sackhoff signed 24 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 30th August 6pm 


